FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS
EXTRA HEAVYDUTY SPEC. GRADE &
SECURITY SWITCHES
PS20AC4KL | Pass & Seymour
4way Key Lock Back & Side Wire 20amp 120/277volt
Back and side wired. Accepts #14  #10 AWG. Operated by cam lock for maximum security in critical areas. Recommended for tamperproof
installation in schools, public housing, trailer parks, freight yards, etc. Uses same key as Cat.# 4600 cast enclosure. Key can be removed in both
positions.
GENERAL INFO
Type: Security Switches
Duty: Extra Heavy Duty
Number Of Poles: 4way
LISTING AGENCIES/THIRD PARTY CERTIFICATIONS
RoHS: Yes
CSA Listing Info: C22.2 111
CSA Standard: Yes
Federal Spec: Yes
UL Listing No: 20
UL Standard: Yes
UN SPSC: 39121507
DIMENSIONS
Depth (US): 1.073"
Height (US): 3.281"
Width (US): 1.320"
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Amps: 20A
Volts: 120/277VAC
Volts (AC): 120/277
Grade Type: Specification
BUY AMERICAN ACT COMPLIANCE
Country Of Origin: MEXICO
Buy American Act Status: Trade Agreement Act Compliant
FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS
EXTRA HEAVYDUTY SPEC. GRADE &
SECURITY SWITCHES
PS20AC4KL | Pass & Seymour
4way Key Lock Back & Side Wire 20amp 120/277volt
Back and side wired. Accepts #14  #10 AWG. Operated by cam lock for maximum security in critical areas. Recommended for tamperproof
installation in schools, public housing, trailer parks, freight yards, etc. Uses same key as Cat.# 4600 cast enclosure. Key can be removed in both
positions.
GENERAL INFO
Type: Security Switches
Duty: Extra Heavy Duty
Number Of Poles: 4way
LISTING AGENCIES/THIRD PARTY CERTIFICATIONS
RoHS: Yes
CSA Listing Info: C22.2 111
CSA Standard: Yes
Federal Spec: Yes
UL Listing No: 20
UL Standard: Yes
UN SPSC: 39121507
DIMENSIONS
Depth (US): 1.073"
Height (US): 3.281"
Width (US): 1.320"
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Amps: 20A
Volts: 120/277VAC
Volts (AC): 120/277
Grade Type: Specification
BUY AMERICAN ACT COMPLIANCE
Country Of Origin: MEXICO
Buy American Act Status: Trade Agreement Act Compliant